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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Tue 08/06/2024 9:00 am Tournament BGOLF-JV - Tournament Raccoon Hill Golf Club 7:45 am 3:00 pm 1
Wed 08/14/2024 3:30 pm Tournament BGOLF-JV - Strongville JV

Tournament
Bunker Hill Golf Course 2:50 pm 7:00 pm 1

Thu 08/15/2024 9:00 am Tournament BGOLF-JV - Bulldog JV Classic Raintree Country Club 8:00 am 2:00 pm 1
Wed 08/21/2024 3:30 pm Match BGOLF-V, BGOLF-JV vs. Canton

McKinley
Sable Creek Golf Course 0

Wed 08/28/2024 2:45 pm Match BGOLF-V, BGOLF-JV at Green Prestwick Country Club 2:15 pm 6:30 pm 1
Thu 09/05/2024 3:00 pm Match BGOLF-V, BGOLF-JV vs.GlenOak Sable Creek Golf Course 0
Tue 09/10/2024 3:30 pm Match BGOLF-V, BGOLF-JV vs. Perry Sable Creek Golf Course 0
Thu 09/12/2024 3:00 pm Match BGOLF-V, BGOLF-JV vs. Jackson Sable Creek Golf Course 0
Tue 09/17/2024 2:00 pm Match BGOLF-V, BGOLF-JV at Hoover Arrowhead/Fairways of North Canton

GC
0

Sat 09/28/2024 9:00 am Tournament BGOLF-JV - Black Tiger Invitational Brookledge GC 7:30 am 2:00 pm 1


